
      
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Autumn 
Term 2022

Begins 

Monday 5th  
September 2022

Half Term 

Monday 24th to 
Friday 28th 

October 2022

Ends

Friday 16th  
December 2022 

Spring 
Term 2023

Begins

Tuesday 3rd  
January 2023

Half Term 
Monday 13th to 

Friday 17th 
February 2023

Ends

Friday 31st 

March 2023

Summer 
Term 2023

Begins

Monday 17th 

April 2023

Half Term 

Monday 29th May  
to  Friday 4th June 

2023

Ends 

Friday 21st 

July 2023

TERM DATES & CLOSURES 

September 2022 – July 2023 

INSET DATES 

INSET is for staff training when 

school is closed for children – 

schools normally have 5 INSET 

days throughout the school year. 

• Thursday 1st September 

2022 

• Friday 2nd September 2022 

• 31st October 2022 

• 3rd January 2023 

• INSET TBC 

 

BANK HOLIDAYS 

 Monday 26th December 2022 

(Boxing Day) 

Tuesday 27th December 2022 

(Christmas Day Substitute) 

Monday 2nd January 2023 

(New Year’s Day Substitute) 

Friday 7th April 2023 (Good Friday) 

Monday 10th April 2023 (Easter Monday) 

Monday 1st May 2023 (Early Bank Holiday) 

Monday 8th May 2023 (Bank Holiday for King’s 

Coronation) 

Monday 29th May 2023 (Spring Bank Holiday) 

Monday 28th August 2023 (Summer Bank Holiday) 

 

 


